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Maßstab 1:

Projekt
Dateiname

H= B=

Europastr. 3
77933 Lahr
Fon: 07821/92374-0
Fax: 07821/92374-29
mail@kappis.de
www.kappis.de

BERATEN - PLANEN - VERMESSEN

Stadt Wolfach
Hauptstraße 41
77709 Wolfach

Anlage:

297 mm 340 mm STRATIS V12.3

26.10.2011
26.10.2011

2011-017

250

Schnitt F-F

Längsschnitt01_F-F

Bebauungsplan
"Kastaniendobel" in der
Fassung der 3. Änderung

09.11.2011
Eble
Stern

4


